YAKIMA VALLEY

AAU "SUMMER HOOP" LEAGUE "98"

Thur, Jun 4
Mon, Jun 8
Tue, Jun 9
Thur, Jun 11

Tue, Jun 16
Wed, Jun 17
Thur, Jun 18

Tue, Jun 23
Thur, Jun 25

Mon, Jun 29
Tue, Jun 30
Wed, Jul 1

3rd Grade Boys'

Final Results

3 Benton City
1 Westside Christian
1 Westside Christian
3 Benton City

1 Westside Christian
1 Westside Christian
3 Benton City

1 Westside Christian
1 Westside Christian

1 Westside Christian
3 Benton City
1 Westside Christian

Westside Christian

Benton City

Granger

16
24
24
29

26
34
26

24
30

32
26
16

Win

2 Granger
2 Granger
3 Benton City
2 Granger

3 Benton City
2 Granger
2 Granger

3 Benton City
2 Granger

2 Granger
2 Granger
3 Benton City

Loss

12
16
10
20

20
23
16

15
24



